
Max Stix 
  Marinara Sauce 
  Steamed Green Beans 
  Cold Peas 
  Sliced Peaches 
  Apple 

Turkey Deli Sandwich 

Creamy Macaroni & Cheese 
  Garlic Breadstick 
  Steamed Green Beans 
  Celery Sticks 
  Mixed Fruit 
  Orange 

Ham & Cheese on a Bagel 

Sloppy Joe on a Bun 
  French Fries 
  Coleslaw 
  Peach Cup 
  Kiwi Fruit 

Turkey BLT Wrap 

Toasted Cheese Sandwich 
  Tomato Soup 
  Red Peppers 
  Applesauce 
  Cantaloupe 

Ham & Cheese Sub 

Cheese Bread 
  Marinara Sauce 
  California Blend Vegetable 
  Snow Peas 
  Mandarin Oranges 
  Fresh Pineapple 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

No School Walking Taco 
  Lettuce, Tomato and Cheese 
  Steamed Corn 
  Celery Sticks 
  Applesauce 
  Orange 

Pulled Pork & Cheese 
Quesadilla 

Crispy Chicken Nuggets 
  Whole Grain Dinner Roll 
  Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 
  Red Peppers 
  Sliced Peaches 
  Apple 

Turkey Ham Deli Sandwich 

Goulash 
  Garlic Breadstick 
  Lettuce Salad 
  Cucumber Slices 
  Pineapple Tidbits 
  Fresh Grapes 

Sloppy Joe on a Bun 

Sausage Pizza 
  Steamed Carrots 
  Cauliflower Floret 
  Sliced Pears 
  Kiwi Fruit 

Chicken Bacon Ranch Wrap 

Fluffy Pancakes 
  Syrup 
  Sausage Patty 
  Breakfast Potatoes 
  100% Orange Juice 
  Carrot Sticks 
  Apple Slices 

Breakfast Sandwich 

Sweet & Sour Chicken 
  Seasoned Brown Rice 
  California Blend Vegetable 
  Celery Sticks 
  Pineapple Tidbits 
  Orange 

Hot Ham & Cheese Bagel 

Beef Stew over Biscuit 
  Steamed Corn 
  Broccoli Florets 
  Sliced Peaches 
  Fresh Grapes 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 

Pasta w/ Hearty Meat Sauce 
  Garlic Toast 
  Lettuce Salad 
  Cherry Tomato 
  Sliced Pears 
  Fresh Pineapple 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Crispy Chicken Tenders 
  Cheesy Mashed Potatoes 
  Whole Grain Dinner Roll 
  Cauliflower Floret 
  Mandarin Oranges 
  Fresh Cantaloupe 

Hot Ham & Cheese Flatbread 

Crispy Chicken Patty Sandwich
 
  Potato Wedges 
  Carrot Sticks 
  Peach Cup 
  Apple 

Turkey BLT Flatbread 
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1% White or Chocolate Skim is included with 
Lunch.

Contact Debby Frank Food Service Director for 
questions or comments:

debby.frank@byron.k12.mn.us or 507-624-
0348

Student Meal

Adult Meal

Extra Entree

Additional Milk

Free

$5.00

$.65

$3.30

Beefy Nachos with Homemade 
Cheese 
  Garlic & Herb Broccoli 
  Celery Sticks 
  Sliced Pears 

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla 
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Pulled Pork Sandwich 
  BBQ Sauce 
  Steamed Corn 
  Carrot Sticks 
  Applesauce 
  Orange 

BBQ Meatball Sub 

2

New Years Day! 

131

Chef Brett Presents: 
Homemade Chicken Pot Pie 
  Steamed Green Beans 
  Cauliflower Floret 
  Applesauce 
  Kiwi Fruit 

29

Salisbury Steak 
  Mashed Potatoes 
  Gravy 
  Lettuce Salad 
  Mixed Fruit 
  Fresh Cantaloupe 

Chicken & Gravy 

30

Max Stix 
  Marinara Sauce 
  Steamed Carrots 
  Snow Peas 
  Pineapple Tidbits 
  Grapes 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap 
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Classic Cheeseburger 
  Baked Beans, Vegetarian 
  Roasted Carrots 
  Sliced Pears 

Turkey & Cheese Wrap 

6
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Menus are subject to change without notice. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


